
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i172 - THORNTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WEEDS

R0179258 STRATUS TALON VIEW LLC 0157109202001 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $325.00

Grand Total $325.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i173a - i173a - AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WATER & UTILITIES 2022

R0086995 GEBREYSUS FREWEINI
DAWIT

0182134323022 May 9, 2023 2022 Tax $33.54

May 9, 2023 2022 Int $0.34

Grand Total $33.88
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i174 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS

R0085071 LOVE KEITH 0182131122009 May 2, 2023 2022 Int $3.37

May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $336.95

R0096511 2018-4 IH BORROWER LP 0182335224002 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $224.54

R0096521 ANDERSON KAREN 0182335224012 May 24, 2023 2022 Tax $362.83

May 24, 2023 2022 Int $3.63

R0096670 NASSAR EZZULDDIN AAL 0182335301001 May 23, 2023 2022 Int $6.19

May 23, 2023 2022 Tax $619.28

R0096986 ABELS GERALD L 0182335314021 May 5, 2023 2022 Tax $416.01

R0097406 SCHRAM DONALD JAMES 0182335409018 May 12, 2023 2022 Tax $519.22

R0097533 JHAVERI NEHA 0182335415013 May 3, 2023 2022 Int $18.06

May 3, 2023 2022 Tax $1,805.50

R0118948 WHEELING SERVICE CENTER
LLC

0182129200048 May 1, 2023 2022 Tax $460.86

Grand Total $4,776.44
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i177 - BERKELEY WATER & SEWER SPEACIAL ASSESSMENT

R0104964 ROZALES VICTORIA
REBECCA AND

0182517207012 May 2, 2023 2022 Int $10.30

May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $1,030.44

Grand Total $1,040.74
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i178 - ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0069597 MALDONADO ROSARIO
FRENANDEZ

0171934203015 May 19, 2023 2022 Tax $341.25

May 19, 2023 2022 Int $3.41

Grand Total $344.66
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i179 TREASURER'S FEES

R0069597 MALDONADO ROSARIO
FRENANDEZ

0171934203015 May 19, 2023 2022 Tax $34.13

R0077342 ALVARADO HECTOR 0172128303004 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $299.91

R0079459 SONG INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES LLC

0172132400002 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $51.98

R0085071 LOVE KEITH 0182131122009 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $33.70

R0086995 GEBREYSUS FREWEINI
DAWIT

0182134323022 May 9, 2023 2022 Tax $3.35

R0087974 RAMIREZ LOUREN J AND 0182305109009 May 19, 2023 2022 Tax $21.57

R0088553 KIPP ROBERT I AND 0182305221004 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $31.06

R0088908 LOZANO ARMANDO AND 0182305315002 May 12, 2023 2022 Tax $11.44

R0090713 ANGOVE THOMAS W 0182306409031 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $71.60

R0091237 BEAULIEU GRANT L 0182308111018 May 18, 2023 2022 Tax $21.57

R0096511 2018-4 IH BORROWER LP 0182335224002 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $22.45

R0096521 ANDERSON KAREN 0182335224012 May 24, 2023 2022 Tax $36.28

R0096670 NASSAR EZZULDDIN AAL 0182335301001 May 23, 2023 2022 Tax $61.93

R0096986 ABELS GERALD L 0182335314021 May 5, 2023 2022 Tax $41.60

R0097406 SCHRAM DONALD JAMES 0182335409018 May 12, 2023 2022 Tax $51.93

R0097533 JHAVERI NEHA 0182335415013 May 3, 2023 2022 Tax $180.55

R0104964 ROZALES VICTORIA
REBECCA AND

0182517207012 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $309.13

R0118075 KESSLER GREG S 0157113121007 May 5, 2023 2022 Tax $136.50

R0118948 WHEELING SERVICE CENTER
LLC

0182129200048 May 1, 2023 2022 Tax $46.09

R0123059 NICHOLS ROBERT AND 0172102406007 May 15, 2023 2022 Tax $20.92

R0142263 OCHOA JOSE NEVAREZ SR 0172112421008 May 24, 2023 2022 Tax $1,220.85

R0179258 STRATUS TALON VIEW LLC 0157109202001 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $32.50

Grand Total $2,741.04
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i182 - POTOMAC FARMS SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0142263 OCHOA JOSE NEVAREZ SR 0172112421008 May 24, 2023 2022 Tax $4,069.50

May 24, 2023 2022 Int $40.70

Grand Total $4,110.20
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i189 COMMERCE CITY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENT

R0079459 SONG INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES LLC

0172132400002 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $519.82

R0087974 RAMIREZ LOUREN J AND 0182305109009 May 19, 2023 2022 Int $2.16

May 19, 2023 2022 Tax $215.73

R0088553 KIPP ROBERT I AND 0182305221004 May 30, 2023 2022 Int $9.32

May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $310.60

R0088908 LOZANO ARMANDO AND 0182305315002 May 12, 2023 2022 Int $1.14

May 12, 2023 2022 Tax $114.36

R0090713 ANGOVE THOMAS W 0182306409031 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $716.05

R0091237 BEAULIEU GRANT L 0182308111018 May 18, 2023 2022 Int $2.16

May 18, 2023 2022 Tax $215.72

R0123059 NICHOLS ROBERT AND 0172102406007 May 15, 2023 2022 Tax $209.23

Grand Total $2,316.29
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i192 - SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0077342 ALVARADO HECTOR 0172128303004 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $999.70

Grand Total $999.70
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0006523 FINLAY NATALIJA 0156909000003 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0006612 CASTILLO GOBEA NICOLAS M 0156909020001 May 5, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0006827 FANNIE MAY AKA FEDERAL
NATIONAL MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

0156918000016 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0012715 MAYER CHARLES AND 0157132318012 May 25, 2023 2022 Tax $19.25

R0013248 SALGADO STEVEN AND 0157132407029 May 17, 2023 2022 Tax $22.76

R0047870 LOKKEN LISA MARIE 0171919302006 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $81.50

R0054918 AGUAYO HAROLD 0171925106002 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $22.38

R0055132 FUSHIMI MICHAEL A AND 0171925203006 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0055672 CJM INVESTMENTS LLC 0171926107003 May 31, 2023 2022 Tax $45.83

R0055893 GOLIGHTLY SHAWN L AND 0171926119017 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $37.58

R0056053 CASKEY MICHAEL EMMETT
JR AND

0171926125002 May 31, 2023 2022 Tax $50.22

R0056410 MONTOYA RICHARD K 0171926211024 May 17, 2023 2022 Tax $44.71

R0056628 NINI KRISTI ILIR 0171926222004 May 6, 2023 2022 Tax $59.85

R0057301 DOZAL MANUEL A 0171926328075 May 13, 2023 2022 Tax $37.48

R0057565 FUSHIMI MICHAEL A AND 0171926404039 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $51.86

R0058498 LOR8279 LLC 0171927308019 May 19, 2023 2022 Tax $33.38

R0058772 RODRIGUEZ JAIME 0171927322031 May 1, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0058800 CLINGER BENJAMIN AND 0171927324010 May 24, 2023 2022 Tax $39.10

R0060284 LAMORIE JOSEPH 0171928404004 May 8, 2023 2022 Tax $84.76

R0060289 VALDEZ KATHERINE E 0171928404009 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $25.66

R0060299 MUNOZ RAMON S 0171928404019 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $41.83

R0060354 RODRIGUEZ JOSE L 0171928406005 May 1, 2023 2022 Tax $56.82

R0062906 WAGNER4470 LLC 0171930216003 May 25, 2023 2022 Tax $29.13

R0067331 MCKINNEY MELANIE A 0171933109001 May 25, 2023 2022 Tax $24.23

R0067749 MEZA MARGARITA 0171933203022 May 4, 2023 2022 Tax $25.66

R0068479 MORENO OSCAR ESTATE OF P
P WITH

0171933307001 May 3, 2023 2022 Tax $77.41

R0068510 BURCON PROPERTIES INC 0171933307037 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $191.46

R0068592 AGUILAR JAVIER RUIZ AND 0171933310032 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $38.36

R0068750 MORENO MARTIN AND 0171933318011 May 3, 2023 2022 Tax $75.46

R0069030 CHECKERBOARD
PROPERTIES INC

0171933413005 May 25, 2023 2022 Tax $214.32

R0069056 KAY GARY LEE 0171933415011 May 4, 2023 2022 Tax $76.42

R0069528 FEDERAL NATIONAL
MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

0171934118006 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $29.22

R0069976 YEVARA LUIS 0171934225007 May 1, 2023 2022 Tax $56.08

R0070096 GILLIS DAVID 0171934301034 May 23, 2023 2022 Tax $38.03

R0070232 SECRETARY OF HOUSING
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

0171934308028 May 17, 2023 2022 Tax $44.92

R0070633 GREEN WASH HOLDINGS LLC 0171934405003 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $484.00

R0070859 NOVOTNY CAROLINE LOUISE 0171935111092 May 17, 2023 2022 Tax $28.38

R0075004 TROTTER LINEARL 0172109000034 May 22, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0075023 THOMAS STELLA RITA AKA
THOMAS RITA S AND

0172109400009 May 4, 2023 2022 Tax $29.31

R0077342 ALVARADO HECTOR 0172128303004 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $62.40

R0078083 SOTELO PEDRO
MIRAMONTES AND

0172132104001 May 1, 2023 2022 Tax $91.12

R0078100 HASTINGS CONNIE R 0172132104018 May 25, 2023 2022 Tax $36.62

R0078127 HOWTON SHILAH J AND 0172132104045 May 5, 2023 2022 Tax $13.24

R0078875 MEDLIN TWILA E 0172132212004 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $14.43

R0079004 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172132220003 May 1, 2023 2022 Tax $61.42

R0079139 CRESPIN HENRY 0172132300020 May 8, 2023 2022 Tax $23.61

R0079200 MARTINEZ JOSE DE LUNA
AND

0172132301034 May 25, 2023 2022 Tax $37.44

R0079237 RODRIQUEZ JOSE ANGELES
AND

0172132302035 May 23, 2023 2022 Tax $28.68

R0079517 HALBERT CHRISTOPHER S
AND

0172132403013 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $32.55

R0079579 CASILLAS ANA ROSA 0172132406009 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $31.99

R0098615 CROSSCHECK LLC 0182504100032 May 12, 2023 2022 Tax $244.51

R0099129 MARTIN ROBERT E AND 0182504205042 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $36.40

R0099177 LOZANO MARIO ALFONSO
GONZALEZ

0182504206047 May 15, 2023 2022 Tax $23.02

R0099331 MORENO MARTIN 0182504211012 May 3, 2023 2022 Tax $56.40

R0099465 S AND G PROPERTIES LLC 0182504217023 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $65.56

R0100213 SANCHEZ ADRIAN 0182505305010 May 11, 2023 2022 Tax $11.22

R0100443 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182505318023 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $36.74

R0100484 BAUTISTA JAVIER BUENDIA 0182505319028 May 5, 2023 2022 Tax $55.95

R0100519 BAUTISTA JAVIER BUENDIA 0182505320018 May 5, 2023 2022 Tax $36.64

R0100664 6606-6640 N FEDERAL BL LLC 0182505404001 May 3, 2023 2022 Tax $970.68

R0100727 HERNANDEZ ISMAEL
CASTORENA

0182505405019 May 4, 2023 2022 Tax $20.24

R0102320 ROJAS LIBBY E 0182507108001 May 9, 2023 2022 Tax $36.77

R0103174 TAHA HAMID AND TAHA
SHANNON M

0182508212034 May 25, 2023 2022 Tax $89.27

R0103384 RAMIREZ ANACLETA 0182509306015 May 11, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0103627 EARLE M JORGENSEN
COMPANY

0182511200001 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $1,169.00

R0104126 5333 MATTRESS KING LLC 0182515202006 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $775.92

R0104294 GLR 2359 W MOFFAT PL LLC 0182516207002 May 5, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0104581 ADUAN MUHAMMAD A 0182516228022 May 17, 2023 2022 Tax $52.93

R0105241 SONG INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES LLC

0182518108020 May 5, 2023 2022 Tax $59.37

R0114167 SANCHEZ LOZANO OBED
AND

0156700015024 May 26, 2023 2022 Tax $38.69

R0115306 FINLAY NATALIJA AND
FINLAY TEREZIJA AND

0157136010012 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0119616 TLATENCHI CELSA 0172129303034 May 25, 2023 2022 Tax $41.61

R0121606 OLIN JOHN D AND OLIN
KERRY S

0156702202016 May 9, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0127271 BONILLA JAVIER BANUELOS 0172713100004 May 11, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0127773 GARCIA FARRAH R AND 0182508403015 May 1, 2023 2022 Tax $64.42

R0132714 REYES THOMAS 0172132111085 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $35.73

R0141843 SCOTT MICHAEL P AND 0156935100005 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $73.36

R0145146 DIETTE JEFFERY A AND 0157122101004 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0147814 DAVIS RONALD L 0171935301041 May 24, 2023 2022 Tax $231.62

R0147827 RAMOS GRACIELA 0171934123009 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $24.97

R0147837 SERRANO GRACE M 0171934121020 May 12, 2023 2022 Tax $46.04

R0150240 ARZATE LUIS A AND 0182505310029 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $70.95

R0153340 WHITENER STEVEN A AND 0157105404011 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0165004 VANZO KEVIN M 0182516226077 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $18.76

R0175853 MUNOZ OMAR FLORES 0156703104022 May 1, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0176443 RED LION PROPERTIES LLC 0171935233018 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $239.98

R0179858 CANAS LOYA FERNANDO
AND

0157122402014 May 4, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

Grand Total $8,300.39
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i223 - PLATTE RIVER RANCH SOUTH METRO DIST 1 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0118075 KESSLER GREG S 0157113121007 May 5, 2023 2022 Tax $455.00

Grand Total $455.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i225 TREASURER'S FEE SWU

R0006523 FINLAY NATALIJA 0156909000003 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0006612 CASTILLO GOBEA NICOLAS M 0156909020001 May 5, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0006827 FANNIE MAY AKA FEDERAL
NATIONAL MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

0156918000016 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0012715 MAYER CHARLES AND 0157132318012 May 25, 2023 2022 Tax $1.92

R0013248 SALGADO STEVEN AND 0157132407029 May 17, 2023 2022 Tax $2.27

R0047870 LOKKEN LISA MARIE 0171919302006 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $8.15

R0054918 AGUAYO HAROLD 0171925106002 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $2.24

R0055132 FUSHIMI MICHAEL A AND 0171925203006 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0055672 CJM INVESTMENTS LLC 0171926107003 May 31, 2023 2022 Tax $4.58

R0055893 GOLIGHTLY SHAWN L AND 0171926119017 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $3.76

R0056053 CASKEY MICHAEL EMMETT
JR AND

0171926125002 May 31, 2023 2022 Tax $5.02

R0056410 MONTOYA RICHARD K 0171926211024 May 17, 2023 2022 Tax $4.47

R0056628 NINI KRISTI ILIR 0171926222004 May 6, 2023 2022 Tax $5.99

R0057301 DOZAL MANUEL A 0171926328075 May 13, 2023 2022 Tax $3.75

R0057565 FUSHIMI MICHAEL A AND 0171926404039 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $5.19

R0058498 LOR8279 LLC 0171927308019 May 19, 2023 2022 Tax $3.34

R0058772 RODRIGUEZ JAIME 0171927322031 May 1, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0058800 CLINGER BENJAMIN AND 0171927324010 May 24, 2023 2022 Tax $3.91

R0060284 LAMORIE JOSEPH 0171928404004 May 8, 2023 2022 Tax $8.48

R0060289 VALDEZ KATHERINE E 0171928404009 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $2.56

R0060299 MUNOZ RAMON S 0171928404019 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $4.18

R0060354 RODRIGUEZ JOSE L 0171928406005 May 1, 2023 2022 Tax $5.68

R0062906 WAGNER4470 LLC 0171930216003 May 25, 2023 2022 Tax $2.92

R0067331 MCKINNEY MELANIE A 0171933109001 May 25, 2023 2022 Tax $2.42

R0067749 MEZA MARGARITA 0171933203022 May 4, 2023 2022 Tax $2.56

R0068479 MORENO OSCAR ESTATE OF P
P WITH

0171933307001 May 3, 2023 2022 Tax $7.74

R0068510 BURCON PROPERTIES INC 0171933307037 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $19.14

R0068592 AGUILAR JAVIER RUIZ AND 0171933310032 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $3.84

R0068750 MORENO MARTIN AND 0171933318011 May 3, 2023 2022 Tax $7.55

R0069030 CHECKERBOARD
PROPERTIES INC

0171933413005 May 25, 2023 2022 Tax $21.43

R0069056 KAY GARY LEE 0171933415011 May 4, 2023 2022 Tax $7.64

R0069528 FEDERAL NATIONAL
MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

0171934118006 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $2.92

R0069976 YEVARA LUIS 0171934225007 May 1, 2023 2022 Tax $5.61

R0070096 GILLIS DAVID 0171934301034 May 23, 2023 2022 Tax $3.80

R0070232 SECRETARY OF HOUSING
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

0171934308028 May 17, 2023 2022 Tax $4.49

R0070633 GREEN WASH HOLDINGS LLC 0171934405003 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $48.40

R0070859 NOVOTNY CAROLINE LOUISE 0171935111092 May 17, 2023 2022 Tax $2.84

R0075004 TROTTER LINEARL 0172109000034 May 22, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

Special Assessment Report  May 1, 2023 - May 31,

2023

DeDe @ Jun 5, 2023 4:49:52 PM Page 14 of 17

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0006523
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0006612
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0006827
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0012715
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013248
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0047870
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0054918
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055132
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055672
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055893
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056053
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056410
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056628
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057301
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057565
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058498
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058772
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058800
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060284
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060289
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060299
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060354
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062906
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067331
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067749
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068479
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068510
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068592
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068750
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069030
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069056
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069528
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069976
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070096
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070232
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070633
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070859
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075004


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0075023 THOMAS STELLA RITA AKA
THOMAS RITA S AND

0172109400009 May 4, 2023 2022 Tax $2.93

R0077342 ALVARADO HECTOR 0172128303004 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $3.56

R0078083 SOTELO PEDRO
MIRAMONTES AND

0172132104001 May 1, 2023 2022 Tax $9.11

R0078100 HASTINGS CONNIE R 0172132104018 May 25, 2023 2022 Tax $3.66

R0078127 HOWTON SHILAH J AND 0172132104045 May 5, 2023 2022 Tax $1.33

R0078875 MEDLIN TWILA E 0172132212004 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $1.89

R0079004 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172132220003 May 1, 2023 2022 Tax $6.14

R0079139 CRESPIN HENRY 0172132300020 May 8, 2023 2022 Tax $2.36

R0079200 MARTINEZ JOSE DE LUNA
AND

0172132301034 May 25, 2023 2022 Tax $3.74

R0079237 RODRIQUEZ JOSE ANGELES
AND

0172132302035 May 23, 2023 2022 Tax $2.87

R0079517 HALBERT CHRISTOPHER S
AND

0172132403013 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $3.25

R0079579 CASILLAS ANA ROSA 0172132406009 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $3.20

R0098615 CROSSCHECK LLC 0182504100032 May 12, 2023 2022 Tax $24.45

R0099129 MARTIN ROBERT E AND 0182504205042 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $3.64

R0099177 LOZANO MARIO ALFONSO
GONZALEZ

0182504206047 May 15, 2023 2022 Tax $2.31

R0099331 MORENO MARTIN 0182504211012 May 3, 2023 2022 Tax $5.64

R0099465 S AND G PROPERTIES LLC 0182504217023 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $6.56

R0100213 SANCHEZ ADRIAN 0182505305010 May 11, 2023 2022 Tax $1.12

R0100443 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182505318023 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $3.67

R0100484 BAUTISTA JAVIER BUENDIA 0182505319028 May 5, 2023 2022 Tax $5.60

R0100519 BAUTISTA JAVIER BUENDIA 0182505320018 May 5, 2023 2022 Tax $3.66

R0100664 6606-6640 N FEDERAL BL LLC 0182505404001 May 3, 2023 2022 Tax $97.07

R0100727 HERNANDEZ ISMAEL
CASTORENA

0182505405019 May 4, 2023 2022 Tax $2.03

R0102320 ROJAS LIBBY E 0182507108001 May 9, 2023 2022 Tax $3.68

R0103174 TAHA HAMID AND TAHA
SHANNON M

0182508212034 May 25, 2023 2022 Tax $8.93

R0103384 RAMIREZ ANACLETA 0182509306015 May 11, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0103627 EARLE M JORGENSEN
COMPANY

0182511200001 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $116.90

R0104126 5333 MATTRESS KING LLC 0182515202006 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $77.59

R0104294 GLR 2359 W MOFFAT PL LLC 0182516207002 May 5, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0104581 ADUAN MUHAMMAD A 0182516228022 May 17, 2023 2022 Tax $5.29

R0105241 SONG INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES LLC

0182518108020 May 5, 2023 2022 Tax $5.94

R0114167 SANCHEZ LOZANO OBED
AND

0156700015024 May 26, 2023 2022 Tax $3.87

R0115306 FINLAY NATALIJA AND
FINLAY TEREZIJA AND

0157136010012 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0119616 TLATENCHI CELSA 0172129303034 May 25, 2023 2022 Tax $4.16

R0121606 OLIN JOHN D AND OLIN
KERRY S

0156702202016 May 9, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0127271 BONILLA JAVIER BANUELOS 0172713100004 May 11, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0127773 GARCIA FARRAH R AND 0182508403015 May 1, 2023 2022 Tax $6.44

R0132714 REYES THOMAS 0172132111085 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $3.58

R0141843 SCOTT MICHAEL P AND 0156935100005 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $7.33

R0145146 DIETTE JEFFERY A AND 0157122101004 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0147814 DAVIS RONALD L 0171935301041 May 24, 2023 2022 Tax $23.16

R0147827 RAMOS GRACIELA 0171934123009 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $2.49

R0147837 SERRANO GRACE M 0171934121020 May 12, 2023 2022 Tax $4.60

R0150240 ARZATE LUIS A AND 0182505310029 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $7.10

R0153340 WHITENER STEVEN A AND 0157105404011 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0165004 VANZO KEVIN M 0182516226077 May 30, 2023 2022 Tax $1.87

R0175853 MUNOZ OMAR FLORES 0156703104022 May 1, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0176443 RED LION PROPERTIES LLC 0171935233018 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $24.00

R0179858 CANAS LOYA FERNANDO
AND

0157122402014 May 4, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

Grand Total $827.81
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Collections for assessment i273 i273

R0050977 1641 CALIFORNIA LLC UND
30.52% INT AND

0171922102003 May 2, 2023 2022 Tax $143,708.03

R0100904 7125 NEWTON ST LLC 0182506108006 May 12, 2023 2022 Tax $11,804.87

Grand Total $155,512.90
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